
P I Z Z A  &
B A R  M E N U
Basket of Chips
Wedges with Sour Cream
Chicken Nuggets (6) & Chips
Chicken Tenders (3) & Chips
South Melbourne Dim Sims (3)
Vegetable Spring Rolls (12)
Party Pies (5) & Chips
Vegetable Samosas (12)
Calamari (5) & Chips
Ham & Cheese Toastie

Pizza (Margherita, Capricciosa, Hawaiian
Meatlovers, BBQ Chicken or Pepperoni)

$7.00
$8.00

$10.00
$10.00

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$5.00



$9.00


